IRiffeI Motocross - 4@ Etapa
85cc Capinzal 1,550 Km ._._.
Prova 17/10/2010 13:30. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:42:29

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:50.502 +2.097 13:57:55.195
(500) RODRIGO RIFFEL 10 1:49.905 +1.500 13:59:45.100
1 13:42:57.452 11 1:52.235 +3.830 14:01:37.335
2 1:45.100 +6.937 13:44:42.552
3 1:40.021 +1.858 13:46:22.573 (89) LUCIANO ORIANO JR
4 1:42.736 +4.573 13:48:05.309 1 13:43:00.608
5 1:43.152 +4.989 13:49:48.461 2 1:56.268 +8.628 13:44:56.876
6 1:42.485 +4.322 13:51:30.946 3 1:52.077 +4.437 13:46:48.953
7 1:40.454 +2.291 13:53:11.400 4 1:50.729 +3.089 13:48:39.682
8 1:39.072 +0.909 13:54:50.472 5 1:48.103 +0.463 13:50:27.785
9 1:38.163 13:56:28.635 6 1:47.640 13:52:15.425
10 1:39.443 +1.280 13:58:08.078 7 2:07.717 +20.077 13:54:23.142
11 1:46.046 +7.883 13:59:54.124 8 1:51.057 +3.417 13:56:14.199
12 1:40.042 +1.879 14:01:34.166 9 1:50.134 +2.494 13:58:04.333
10 1:50.333 +2.693 13:59:54.666
(289) GABRIEL CARBONERA 11 1:53.963 +6.323 14:01:48.629
1 13:43:06.430
2 1:46.846 +8.226 13:44:53.276 (28) KAUE VIEIRA
3 1:43.155 +4.535 13:46:36.431 1 13:43:06.632
4 1:43.898 +5.278 13:48:20.329 2 2:08.869 +13.627 13:45:15.501
5 1:40.950 +2.330 13:50:01.279 3 1:56.622 +1.380 13:47:12.123
6 1:42.696 +4.076 13:51:43.975 4 2:16.680 +21.438 13:49:28.803
7 1:41.151 +2.531 13:53:25.126 5 2:02.872 +7.630 13:51:31.675
8 1:39.681 +1.061 13:55:04.807 6 2:00.625 +5.383 13:53:32.300
9 1:38.812 +0.192 13:56:43.619 7 2:02.037 +6.795 13:55:34.337
10 1:38.620 13:58:22.239 8 1:58.401 +3.159 13:57:32.738
1 1:39.665 +1.045 14:00:01.904 9 1:55.242 13:59:27.980
12 1:42.795 +4.175 14:01:44.699 10 1:57.912 +2.670 14:01:25.892
1 1:57.720 +2.478 14:03:23.612
(97) VINICIUS ROSA
1 13:43:00.007 (43) GUILHERME FAVAL
2 1:49.568 +5.162 13:44:49.575 1 13:43:02.249
3 1:46.358 +1.952 13:46:35.933 2 2:24.079 +25.153 13:45:26.328
4 1:46.236 +1.830 13:48:22.169 3 2:01.801 +2.875 13:47:28.129
5 1:47.569 +3.163 13:50:09.738 4 2:32.196 +33.270 13:50:00.325
6 1:47.467 +3.061 13:51:57.205 5 2:03.192 +4.266 13:52:03.517
7 1:46.118 +1.712 13:53:43.323 6 2:01.819 +2.893 13:54:05.336
8 1:45.853 +1.447 13:55:29.176 7 2:02.473 +3.547 13:56:07.809
9 1:44.406 13:57:13.582 8 1:58.926 13:58:06.735
10 1:44.643 +0.237 13:58:58.225 9 2:04.558 +5.632 14:00:11.293
11 1:45.890 +1.484 14:00:44.115 10 2:01.529 +2.603 14:02:12.822
12 1:47.282 +2.876 14:02:31.397
(75) LEONARDO SIMAS MACHADO
(98) JOSE BRAYAN 1 13:43:08.519
1 13:43:03.288 2 2:39.244 +40.854 13:45:47.763
2 2:01.830 +18.169 13:45:05.118 3 2:03.144 +4.754 13:47:50.907
3 1:48.789 +5.128 13:46:53.907 4 2:20.816 +22.426 13:50:11.723
4 1:46.260 +2.599 13:48:40.167 5 2:02.058 +3.668 13:52:13.781
5 1:48.171 +4.510 13:50:28.338 6 2:03.924 +5.534 13:54:17.705
6 1:47.437 +3.776 13:52:15.775 7 2:04.840 +6.450 13:56:22.545
7 1:48.133 +4.472 13:54:03.908 8 2:01.909 +3.519 13:58:24.454
8 1:43.661 13:55:47.569 9 2:00.297 +1.907 14:00:24.751
9 1:45.559 +1.898 13:57:33.128 10 1:58.390 14:02:23.141
10 1:47.419 +3.758 13:59:20.547
1 1:49.482 +5.821 14:01:10.029 (57) HENRIQUE SCHMITT
12 1:47.157 +3.496 14:02:57.186 1 13:43:05.616
2 2:19.800 +2.722 13:45:25.416
(95) JOAO VICTOR DA VEIGA 3 3:12.503 +55.425 13:48:37.919
1 13:43:03.029 4 2:17.078 13:50:54.997
2 2:01.622 +13.217 13:45:04.651 5 2:19.360 +2.282 13:53:14.357
3 1:52.207 +3.802 13:46:56.858 6 2:18.673 +1.595 13:55:33.030
4 1:50.497 +2.092 13:48:47.355 7 2:23.492 +6.414 13:57:56.522
5 1:50.004 +1.599 13:50:37.359 8 2:22.662 +5.584 14:00:19.184
6 1:48.405 13:52:25.764 9 2:22.372 +5.294 14:02:41.556
7 1:50.162 +1.757 13:54:15.926
8 1:48.767 +0.362 13:56:04.693
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